CALLoSr
Calcium Phosphate Cement
2
Since 1988, Acumed has been designing solutions for the
demanding situations facing orthopaedic surgeons, hospitals
and their patients.  Our strategy has been to know the
indication, design a solution to fit and deliver quality products
and instrumentation.

Status                                             Close   -   If Drilling Continue
13
Ordering Information
Inject
CALLOS 3 cc Inject Sterile 65-0003-S
CALLOS 5 cc Inject Sterile 65-0005-S
CALLOS 10 cc Inject Sterile 65-0010-S
Impact
CALLOS 5 cc Impact Sterile 65-0105-S
CALLOS 10 cc Impact Sterile 65-0110-S
Callos® can be used in conjuction with the following
Acumed Products:
Acu-Loc®
Locking Calcaneal Plates